
National 5 Prelim Timetable 2021-2022 

 

N5 ROOMS ROOMS ROOMS ROOMS ROOMS

Monday 13.12.21 Tuesday 14.12.21 Wednesday 15.12.21 Thursday 16.12.21 Friday 17.12.21

B Man 8.45- 9.45am 2 (Rooms A- B) 

computing 1-2.30pm 1 (room A)

Admin Assignment 1-2.30pm 2 (room B Studies)

Monday 20.12.21 Tuesday 21.12.21 Wednesday Thursday Friday 

history 8.45- 11.05am2 (Room A-B) accounts 8.45- 10.05am 1 (Room A) 

Admin Question paper 2- 3.30pm 2 (B Studies Dept)) Art 2-3pm 3 (Room A-C) 

Monday 10.01.22 Tuesday 11.01.22 Wednesday 12.01.22 Thursday 13.01.22 Friday 14.01.22

english paper 1 ruae 8.45- 9.45 9 (Room  A-I) maths paper 1 8.45-9.45 8 (Room A- H) biology 8.45- 10.455 (Room A- E) physics 8.45- 10.15 4 (Room A-D) chemistry 8.45- 10.25 3 (Room A-C)

english paper 2 Crit Read 10.15- 11.45 9 (Room  A-I) maths applications paper1 8.45- 9.35 3 (Room J-L) practial cooking 8.45- 9.45 2 (Room D-E)

maths paper 2 10.15- 11.45 8 (Room A- H) Friday 21st January. practial cooking assessment10.30- 12.15 2 (Room D-E)

maths applications paper 2 10.15- 11.55 3 (Room J-L) Mandarin reading 8.45-  10.45 1 (Room F)

Mandarin listening 11.15-11.45 1 (ML Dept)

Drama 2-3.30pm 2 (Room A-B) Music written 2- 2.45pm 2 (Room A-B) modern studies 1- 3.20pm 3 (Room A-C) Geography 1- 3.05 3 (Room A-C) Music Tec 1-2pm 1 (Music dept)

engineering sci 2- 3.50pm 2 (Room C-D)

Monday 17.01.22 Tuesday 18.01.22 Wednesday 19.01.22 Thursday 20.01.22 Friday 21.01.22

Graphic Com 8.45- 10.15 1 (room A) Design & Man 8.45- 10.30 1 (Room A) Practical Cookery practical8.45- 12.252 (HE Dept) Practical Cookery practical8.45- 12.25 2 (HE Dept) N5 Art practical all day 3 (art Dept)

Fashion & Text 8.45- 9.45 1 (Room B)

French reading 1-2.30 1 (Room A) German reading 1-2.30 1 (Room A) 

French listening 3- 3.30 1 (ML Dept) Germanlistening 3- 3.30 1 (ML Dept) 

RMPS 1- 3.20 1 ( Room B) 

Music performance exams for Nat 5 and H will be take place over the exam period and will be arranged by the music staff with the pupil


